BMX-T550
Desktop Chassis and Barebone system
Intel  8 /9  Coffee Lake-S Processor
Intel  H310 Express Chipset
Intel® UHD Graphics 610/630
2-Memory Socket, Max. Up to 64GB DDR4 2666
2-Storage, 2.5” Drive Bay
3-Display, HDMI, VGA, DP

　OS Information Win10 64bit
Linux
.Ordering Information
® th th
®
++
®
　Ordering Information BMX-T550-A1-1R
STD desktop chassis w/o motherboard
BMX-T550-A1-2R
STD IMB desktop system w/i7-8700T
BMX-T550-A1-3R
STD IMB desktop system w/i5-8500T
BMX-T550-A1-4R
STD IMB desktop system w/i3-8100T
Power Cord information
USA Power Cord: E1702031833R
UK Power Cord: E170P060380R
EU Power Cord: E1702031000R
Australia Power Cord: E1702031831R